
                                           
                                           
                    Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Grade School Invite
                      Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran Middle School
                            McCarty Park | West Allis, WI
                                           
                                   October 8, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    24  Star of Bethlehem Lutheran                  (10:37.9  42:31.4 0:48.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Chloe Beyer             4    10:07.0
  2      6  Laina Plott             5    10:37.4
  3      8  Brooklyn Sheble         4    10:51.4
  4      9  Everly Sutherland       4    10:55.6
  5   ( 25) Adalyn Tobisz           4    12:09.7
  6   ( 31) Ruby Smokovich          3    13:01.5
  7   ( 33) Annabelle Shannon       4    13:06.3

  2.    30  Christ the Lord Lutheran                    (10:50.1  43:20.3 0:35.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Elsie Huebner           4    10:35.6
  2      5  Charlotte Simon         4    10:37.4
  3     10  Willa Dogs              3    10:56.5
  4     11  Emersen Thiele          3    11:10.8
  5   ( 15) Isabella Gister         4    11:34.2
  6   ( 16) Eila Bartsch            4    11:35.6
  7   ( 51) Ayla Armstrong          2    17:51.7

  3.    60  St. John's/Word of Life                     (11:26.1  45:44.1 1:41.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Autumn Goodger          4    10:29.3
  2     12  Cora Konop              3    11:12.1
  3     19  Mia Wiley               4    11:51.9
  4     26  Elizabeth Trimmer       3    12:10.8
  5   ( 29) Anna Stoddard           5    12:33.8
  6   ( 40) Emily Hei               4    13:33.7
  7   ( 49) Poppy Bartsch           5    15:17.5

  4.    72  St. Paul's (Muskego)                        (11:41.6  46:46.3 1:33.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Sienna Keller           3    10:47.5
  2     14  Peyton Worzala          3    11:30.1
  3     23  Claira Carey            4    12:08.0
  4     28  Addison Bandoszeski     4    12:20.7
  5   ( 38) Lucille Bruch           3    13:24.0
  6   ( 39) Olivia Gebert           3    13:24.7
  7   ( 44) Evelyn Lecus            4    14:20.9



  5.    96  Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)                 (12:15.7  49:02.6 1:43.1)
==========================================================
  1     17  Lily Meier              5    11:40.3
  2     18  Emalyn Bugenhagen       4    11:50.2
  3     24  Artemis Scott           2    12:08.7
  4     37  Annika Sie              4    13:23.4
  5   ( 41) Lilia Handeland         4    13:48.1
  6   ( 42) Lennon Seitz            2    14:14.8
  7   ( 50) Aubrey Handeland        2    15:46.4

  6.    96  St. John's Lutheran (Wauwatosa)             (12:17.6  49:10.1 4:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Tilly Stolzman          4    10:08.1
  2     21  Evie Gretebeck          4    12:03.0
  3     27  Clara Hobler            3    12:11.3
  4     46  Philana Winters         4    14:47.7

  7.   121  Zion Lutheran (South Milwaukee)             (12:52.1  51:28.3 1:19.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Olivia Jones            5    12:00.7
  2     30  Kaleah Ortiz            4    12:49.0
  3     35  Rozlyn Weimann          4    13:18.1
  4     36  Viviana Weimann         3    13:20.5
  5   ( 47) Daisy Gabb              5    14:53.8

  8.   136  Mount Calvary                               (13:23.9  53:35.4 3:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     22  Isabella Hewlette       5    12:06.6
  2     32  Emmalyn Andaloro        4    13:02.6
  3     34  Ellie Bemann            4    13:10.7
  4     48  Alice Huntington        3    15:15.5

  9.   153  St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwaukee)              (14:34.3  58:17.2 6:25.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Jemma Raddatz           4    11:27.7
  2     43  Alexa Ramirez           5    14:17.8
  3     45  Amy Lopez               5    14:38.6
  4     52  Riley Hartmann          4    17:53.1
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                      ========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Chloe Beyer        4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:07.0  6:47 
    2    2 Tilly Stolzman     4    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 10:08.1  6:48 
    3    3 Autumn Goodger     4    St. John's/Word of Life      10:29.3  7:02 
    4      Emmy Rosolack      5    Unattached                   10:33.3  7:05 
    5    4 Elsie Huebner      4    Christ the Lord Lutheran     10:35.6  7:07 
    6    5 Charlotte Simon    4    Christ the Lord Lutheran     10:37.4  7:08 
    7    6 Laina Plott        5    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:37.4  7:08 
    8      Navy Davies        5    st. john's mukwonago         10:40.2  7:10 
    9      Addilyn Kisch      5    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin 10:46.2  7:14 
   10    7 Sienna Keller      3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         10:47.5  7:15 
   11    8 Brooklyn Sheble    4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:51.4  7:17 
   12    9 Everly Sutherland  4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:55.6  7:20 
   13   10 Willa Dogs         3    Christ the Lord Lutheran     10:56.5  7:21 
   14   11 Emersen Thiele     3    Christ the Lord Lutheran     11:10.8  7:30 
   15   12 Cora Konop         3    St. John's/Word of Life      11:12.1  7:31 
   16      Yabsira Melaku     3    Living Hope Lutheran         11:19.2  7:36 
   17      Ellie Feuerstahler 5    st. john's mukwonago         11:21.9  7:38 
   18   13 Jemma Raddatz      4    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 11:27.7  7:42 
   19      Aggie Clough       4    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin 11:29.4  7:43 
   20   14 Peyton Worzala     3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         11:30.1  7:43 
   21   15 Isabella Gister    4    Christ the Lord Lutheran     11:34.2  7:46 
   22   16 Eila Bartsch       4    Christ the Lord Lutheran     11:35.6  7:47 
   23   17 Lily Meier         5    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  11:40.3  7:50 
   24      Juliana Schedler   3    St. Marcus Lutheran          11:46.1  7:54 
   25   18 Emalyn Bugenhagen  4    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  11:50.2  7:57 
   26   19 Mia Wiley          4    St. John's/Word of Life      11:51.9  7:58 
   27   20 Olivia Jones       5    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 12:00.7  8:04 
   28   21 Evie Gretebeck     4    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 12:03.0  8:05 
   29   22 Isabella Hewlette  5    Mount Calvary                12:06.6  8:08 
   30   23 Claira Carey       4    St. Paul's (Muskego)         12:08.0  8:09 
   31   24 Artemis Scott      2    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  12:08.7  8:09 
   32   25 Adalyn Tobisz      4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   12:09.7  8:10 
   33   26 Elizabeth Trimmer  3    St. John's/Word of Life      12:10.8  8:10 
   34   27 Clara Hobler       3    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 12:11.3  8:11 
   35   28 Addison Bandoszesk 4    St. Paul's (Muskego)         12:20.7  8:17 
   36   29 Anna Stoddard      5    St. John's/Word of Life      12:33.8  8:26 
   37      Joelle Kock        3    St. Marcus Lutheran          12:43.3  8:32 
   38      Eleanor Paustian   5    st. john's mukwonago         12:43.6  8:33 
   39   30 Kaleah Ortiz       4    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 12:49.0  8:36 
   40   31 Ruby Smokovich     3    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:01.5  8:44 
   41   32 Emmalyn Andaloro   4    Mount Calvary                13:02.6  8:45 
   42   33 Annabelle Shannon  4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:06.3  8:48 
   43   34 Ellie Bemann       4    Mount Calvary                13:10.7  8:51 
   44      Juliah Carabacan   4    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin 13:11.6  8:51 
   45      Linley Plott       3    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:12.1  8:52 
   46   35 Rozlyn Weimann     4    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 13:18.1  8:56 



   47   36 Viviana Weimann    3    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 13:20.5  8:57 
   48   37 Annika Sie         4    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  13:23.4  8:59 
   49   38 Lucille Bruch      3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         13:24.0  9:00 
   50   39 Olivia Gebert      3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         13:24.7  9:00 
   51      Eloise Binns       3    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:29.4  9:03 
   52   40 Emily Hei          4    St. John's/Word of Life      13:33.7  9:06 
   53   41 Lilia Handeland    4    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  13:48.1  9:16 
   54      Sailor Biesterfeld 3    St. Jacobi Lutheran          13:56.0  9:21 
   55      Kaia Zacharyasz    3    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   14:04.6  9:27 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Kora Papula        5    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   14:09.6  9:30 
   57   42 Lennon Seitz       2    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  14:14.8  9:34 
   58      Heather Peterson   4    St. Jacobi Lutheran          14:15.1  9:34 
   59   43 Alexa Ramirez      5    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 14:17.8  9:36 
   60   44 Evelyn Lecus       4    St. Paul's (Muskego)         14:20.9  9:38 
   61      Lily Drallos       3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         14:35.4  9:47 
   62      Theia Forsthe      5    St. Paul's (Muskego)         14:36.0  9:48 
   63   45 Amy Lopez          5    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 14:38.6  9:50 
   64      Reagan Dassow      3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         14:39.9  9:50 
   65      Aria Lindner       3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         14:41.0  9:51 
   66   46 Philana Winters    4    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 14:47.7  9:56 
   67   47 Daisy Gabb         5    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 14:53.8 10:00 
   68      Riley Rosenberg    3    St. Paul's (Muskego)         15:00.0 10:04 
   69   48 Alice Huntington   3    Mount Calvary                15:15.5 10:14 
   70   49 Poppy Bartsch      5    St. John's/Word of Life      15:17.5 10:16 
   71      Zoe Lewison        4    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   15:19.7 10:17 
   72      Harley Weber-Earle 4    St. Jacobi Lutheran          15:44.5 10:34 
   73   50 Aubrey Handeland   2    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  15:46.4 10:35 
   74      Madison Machin     3    Living Hope Lutheran         15:48.5 10:37 
   75      Brooklynn Babiasz  2    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  16:00.6 10:45 
   76      Emily Daun         3    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   16:57.6 11:23 
   77      Bailey Wieting     3    Living Hope Lutheran         17:11.9 11:32 
   78      London Crosby      3    St. John's/Word of Life      17:50.4 11:58 
   79   51 Ayla Armstrong     2    Christ the Lord Lutheran     17:51.7 11:59 
   80   52 Riley Hartmann     4    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 17:53.1 12:00 
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